
JU Amelia Island Collegiate
Amelia National Golf Club

Fernandina Beach, FL 

Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 18 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida International 277 282 300 859
1 Camila Serrano (5) 67 66 75 208

4 Meghan MacLaren (1) 69 71 75 215

5 Sophie Godley (3) 67 71 78 216

T11 Shelby Coyle (4) 74 74 72 220

T41 Coralia Arias (2) 77 74 81 232

2 Kennesaw State 290 282 299 871
3 Dulcie Sverdloff (2) 73 69 70 212

T7 Laura Estefenn (3) 76 70 73 219

13 Kaew Preamchuen (4) 70 71 80 221

T14 Ines Lescudier (1) 71 76 76 223

T38 Hayley Clinning (5) 79 72 80 231

3 Daytona State College 295 294 301 890
2 Tiffany Chan (1) 71 66 71 208

T11 So Young Hwang (2) 73 72 75 220

T41 Whitney Stevenson (4) 75 74 83 232

T48 Jessica Madsen (5) 76 82 78 236

T50 Mary Dawson (3) 78 82 77 237

4 Jacksonville 304 285 305 894
T7 Jessica Welch (1) 75 72 72 219

T16 Natalie Schmett (2) 78 70 76 224

T27 Morgan Matchett (5) 75 74 79 228

T35 Sabrina Rumbaugh (3) 76 69 85 230

T50 Carlie Gehlhausen (4) 81 78 78 237

5 Winthrop 296 298 301 895
6 Jennifer Dilger (3) 72 73 72 217

T14 Meagan Wallace (1) 75 75 73 223

T23 Louise Jeppesen (4) 76 75 76 227

T32 Viivi Nuorti (2) 74 75 80 229

60 Rachel Wyatt (5) 75 82 83 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 James Madison 295 300 309 904
T7 Ginger Mak (1) 78 68 73 219

22 Nicola Haynes (4) 70 77 79 226

T27 Shabril Brewer (2) 72 77 79 228

T38 Maria Andrea Legaspi (5) 75 78 78 231

T65 Karishma Thiagaraj (3) 80 84 80 244

7 North Florida 303 311 296 910
T20 Emelie Alpe (1) 73 79 73 225

T27 Kelly Aylwin (2) 78 77 73 228

T27 Belinda George (4) 77 78 73 228

T38 Lauren Coe (5) 75 78 78 231

T48 Nathalie Nygren (3) 81 78 77 236

T8 Xavier 310 299 305 914
T16 Ariel McNair (1) 77 70 77 224

T27 Shane Crutchfield (2) 78 76 74 228

44 Christine Cash (4) 78 78 77 233

45 Grace Howie (3) 77 80 77 234

T57 Rachel Johnson (5) 82 75 82 239

T8 Stetson 310 295 309 914
T16 Ryan Ashburn (1) 78 72 74 224

T23 Sammi Smith (4) 75 73 79 227

T35 Mallory Viera (5) 79 70 81 230

T61 Claudia Redinger (2) 78 84 79 241

64 Jenna Hoecker (3) 85 80 77 242

10 Jacksonville St. 297 302 318 917
T23 Maya Parsons (1) 73 77 77 227

T32 Anne Kathrin Albrecht (2) 78 68 83 229

T41 Angie Varona (5) 72 77 83 232

T46 Melania Bajo Geijo (4) 80 80 75 235

T50 Melani Sisto (3) 74 80 83 237

11 Cincinnati 309 306 305 920
T7 Olivia Dose (1) 74 72 73 219

T23 Andrea Malek (2) 77 75 75 227

T61 Stefanie Mitchell (3) 77 87 77 241

T65 Valentina Herrera (5) 81 76 87 244

T67 Mackenzie Moir (4) 82 83 80 245
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12 Wofford College 308 308 316 932
T16 Lauren Dunbar (1) 75 74 75 224

T20 Anne Marie Covar (2) 76 76 73 225

T54 Katy Funk (4) 76 78 84 238

T70 Allyson Markiewicz (5) 82 80 85 247

72 Maegan Higgins (3) 81 83 84 248

13 Illinois State 315 323 316 954
T32 Rachel Powers (1) 79 77 73 229

T57 Hayley Guyton (4) 79 81 79 239

T67 Brianna Cooper (5) 82 84 79 245

T70 Jordyn Wyzgowski (2) 75 87 85 247

75 Lauren English (3) 83 81 86 250

14 Florida Atlantic 323 327 324 974
T54 Jacqueline Shelly (1) 75 78 85 238

T61 Kayla DeSuza (3) 83 82 76 241

T73 Christina Langer (2) 83 82 84 249

76 Nicole Marino (4) 82 87 83 252

78 Heather Netti (5) 91 85 81 257
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T35 Mary Rodgers (North Florida) 76 77 77 230

T46 Carla Jane (Florida International) 81 75 79 235

T50 Mette Pederson (Kennesaw State) 78 81 78 237

T54 Ashley Cassidy (Cincinnati) 78 81 79 238

T57 Jasmine Wade (Florida International) 81 85 73 239

T67 Alessandra Kutz (Stetson ) 74 87 84 245

T73 Courtney Cobb (Daytona State College) 84 85 80 249

77 Kristin Tan (Xavier ) 93 83 78 254
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Camila Serrano  Florida International  67   66  75       208  -8   
2 2   Tiffany Chan  Daytona State College  71   66  71       208  -8   
6 3   Dulcie Sverdloff  Kennesaw State  73   69  70       212  -4   
4 4   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  69   71  75       215  -1   
3 5   Sophie Godley  Florida International  67   71  78       216  E   

T7 6   Jennifer Dilger  Winthrop  72   73  72       217  +1   
T14 T7   Jessica Welch  Jacksonville  75   72  72       219  +3   
T10 T7   Ginger Mak  James Madison  78   68  73       219  +3   
T10 T7   Olivia Dose  Cincinnati  74   72  73       219  +3   
T10 T7   Laura Estefenn  Kennesaw State  76   70  73       219  +3   
T18 T11   Shelby Coyle  Florida International  74   74  72       220  +4   
T7 T11   So Young Hwang  Daytona State College  73   72  75       220  +4   
5 13   Kaew Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  70   71  80       221  +5   

T14 T14   Ines Lescudier  Kennesaw State  71   76  76       223  +7   
T28 T14   Meagan Wallace  Winthrop  75   75  73       223  +7   
T18 T16   Natalie Schmett  Jacksonville  78   70  76       224  +8   
T21 T16   Lauren Dunbar  Wofford College  75   74  75       224  +8   
T28 T16   Ryan Ashburn  Stetson  78   72  74       224  +8   
T14 T16   Ariel McNair  Xavier  77   70  77       224  +8   
T34 T20   Anne Marie Covar  Wofford College  76   76  73       225  +9   
T34 T20   Emelie Alpe  North Florida  73   79  73       225  +9   
T14 22   Nicola Haynes  James Madison  70   77  79       226  +10   
T31 T23   Louise Jeppesen  Winthrop  76   75  76       227  +11   
T28 T23   Maya Parsons  Jacksonville St.  73   77  77       227  +11   
T18 T23   Sammi Smith  Stetson  75   73  79       227  +11   
T34 T23   Andrea Malek  Cincinnati  77   75  75       227  +11   
T21 T27   Shabril Brewer  James Madison  72   77  79       228  +12   
T41 T27   Shane Crutchfield  Xavier  78   76  74       228  +12   
T44 T27   Belinda George  North Florida  77   78  73       228  +12   
T21 T27   Morgan Matchett  Jacksonville  75   74  79       228  +12   
T44 T27   Kelly Aylwin  North Florida  78   77  73       228  +12   
T10 T32   Anne Kathrin Albrecht  Jacksonville St.  78   68  83       229  +13   
T21 T32   Viivi Nuorti  Winthrop  74   75  80       229  +13   
T46 T32   Rachel Powers  Illinois State  79   77  73       229  +13   
T21 T35   Mallory Viera  Stetson  79   70  81       230  +14   
T37 T35   Mary Rodgers *  North Florida  76   77  77       230  +14   
T7 T35   Sabrina Rumbaugh  Jacksonville  76   69  85       230  +14   
T37 T38   Lauren Coe  North Florida  75   78  78       231  +15   
T31 T38   Hayley Clinning  Kennesaw State  79   72  80       231  +15   
T37 T38   Maria Andrea Legaspi  James Madison  75   78  78       231  +15   
T21 T41   Whitney Stevenson  Daytona State College  75   74  83       232  +16   
T31 T41   Coralia Arias  Florida International  77   74  81       232  +16   
T21 T41   Angie Varona  Jacksonville St.  72   77  83       232  +16   
T46 44   Christine Cash  Xavier  78   78  77       233  +17   

T49 45   Grace Howie  Xavier  77   80  77       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T46   Melania Bajo Geijo  Jacksonville St.  80   80  75       235  +19   
T46 T46   Carla Jane *  Florida International  81   75  79       235  +19   
53 T48   Jessica Madsen  Daytona State College  76   82  78       236  +20   

T54 T48   Nathalie Nygren  North Florida  81   78  77       236  +20   
T54 T50   Mette Pederson *  Kennesaw State  78   81  78       237  +21   
T58 T50   Mary Dawson  Daytona State College  78   82  77       237  +21   
T54 T50   Carlie Gehlhausen  Jacksonville  81   78  78       237  +21   
T41 T50   Melani Sisto  Jacksonville St.  74   80  83       237  +21   
T54 T54   Ashley Cassidy *  Cincinnati  78   81  79       238  +22   
T41 T54   Katy Funk  Wofford College  76   78  84       238  +22   
T37 T54   Jacqueline Shelly  Florida Atlantic  75   78  85       238  +22   
T49 T57   Rachel Johnson  Xavier  82   75  82       239  +23   
T73 T57   Jasmine Wade *  Florida International  81   85  73       239  +23   
T58 T57   Hayley Guyton  Illinois State  79   81  79       239  +23   
T49 60   Rachel Wyatt  Winthrop  75   82  83       240  +24   
T65 T61   Stefanie Mitchell  Cincinnati  77   87  77       241  +25   
T62 T61   Claudia Redinger  Stetson  78   84  79       241  +25   
T69 T61   Kayla DeSuza  Florida Atlantic  83   82  76       241  +25   
T69 64   Jenna Hoecker  Stetson  85   80  77       242  +26   
T65 T65   Karishma Thiagaraj  James Madison  80   84  80       244  +28   
T49 T65   Valentina Herrera  Cincinnati  81   76  87       244  +28   
61 T67   Alessandra Kutz *  Stetson  74   87  84       245  +29   

T69 T67   Mackenzie Moir  Cincinnati  82   83  80       245  +29   
T73 T67   Brianna Cooper  Illinois State  82   84  79       245  +29   
T62 T70   Jordyn Wyzgowski  Illinois State  75   87  85       247  +31   
T62 T70   Allyson Markiewicz  Wofford College  82   80  85       247  +31   
T65 72   Maegan Higgins  Wofford College  81   83  84       248  +32   
T69 T73   Christina Langer  Florida Atlantic  83   82  84       249  +33   
T75 T73   Courtney Cobb *  Daytona State College  84   85  80       249  +33   
T65 75   Lauren English  Illinois State  83   81  86       250  +34   
T75 76   Nicole Marino  Florida Atlantic  82   87  83       252  +36   
T77 77   Kristin Tan *  Xavier  93   83  78       254  +38   
T77 78   Heather Netti  Florida Atlantic  91   85  81       257  +41   
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